ROSCOMMON AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
EMPLOYEES WITH SALARIES OF $100,000 OR MORE

No other employees exceed $100,000

Superintendent - Calendar Year 2017
Base Salary
Annuity
Sick Pay-Out
Life Insurance > $50,000
Cost of Insurances/H.S.A.

2017 Medicare Earnings

Insurance (Portion paid by the District)
Health Insurance inc. H.S.A. contribution
Dental Insurance
Vision
Disability/Life

Mandatory Benefits (Portion paid by the District)
Retirement
FICA

TOTAL COMPENSATION AND BENEFITS PACKAGE

Vacation Days Granted Annually

105,570.00
3,570.00
8,120.77

590.64
(4,121.99)

113,729.42

15,635.00
1,682.00
365.00
913.00

18,595.00

40,052.00
8,700.00

48,752.00

181,076.42

40
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