ROSCOMMON AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS EMPLOYEES WITH SALARIES OF \$100,000 OR MORE

No other employees exceed \$100,000

Base Salary	105,570.00
Annuity	3,570.00
Sick Pay-Out	8,120.77
Life Insurance > \$50,000	590.64
Cost of Insurances/H.S.A.	(4,121.99)
2017 Medicare Earnings	113,729.42

Insurance (Portion paid by the District)

Health Insurance inc. H.S.A. contribution	15,635.00	approx
Dental Insurance	1,682.00	approx
Vision	365.00	approx
Disability/Life	913.00	approx

18,595.00

Mandatory Benefits (Portion paid by the District)

Retirement	40,052.00	approx
FICA	8,700.00	approx

48,752.00

TOTAL COMPENSATION AND BENEFITS PACKAGE 181,076.42

Vacation Days Granted Annually

40